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Kursansvariga och delkursansvariga liarare pa
psykologprogrammet HT24

Kurs Kursansvarig Delkurs  Delkursansvarig
1 Elinor Schad
1:1 Elinor Schad
1:2 Elinor Schad
1:3 -
1:4 Mats Dahl
2 Johannes Bjorkstrand
2:1 Johannes Bjorkstrand
2:2,2:3, 2:4Inés Bramao
2:5 Johannes Bjorkstrand
3 Elia Psouni
3:1 Yunhwan Kim
3:2 Elia Psouni
3:3 Kajsa Jarvholm
4 Anna Sonander
5 Tomas Jungert
5:1 Magnus Karlsson, Sociologiska inst.
5:2 Tomas Jungert
5:3 Bengt Brattgard
6 Susanna Vestberg
6:1 Per Johnsson
6:2 Thomas Nilsson
6:3 Susanna Vestberg

7 Pelle Olsson

7:1 Sean Perrin
7:2 Terese Petersson
7:3 Sima Wolgast

8 Tomas Kempe
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Pelle Olsson

Robert Holmberg

Martin Wolgast

Daiva Daukantaite

Susanna Vestberg

Kajsa Jarvholm
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10:1
10:2
10:3
10:4

12:1

12:2

13:1
13:2

Bengt Brattgard
Johan Bertlett
Kirsti Tellas
Robert Holmberg

Daiva Daukantaite

Tove Lundberg

Thomas Nilsson
Susanna Vestberg



